

Misc Exe 191 of 2019

Order dated 19.08.2023:

Both the parties file hazira.

Money receipt of Rs.4000/- has been filed.

A petition praying for further interim maintenance is filed.

Copy served.

To 19.09.2023 for further payment.

D/C

---