

M.EX. CASE NO. 191 of 2019.

Order Date: 18-10-2023.

Today is fixed for further payment.

Both parties files hazira.

Money receipt of Rs.6000/- showing payment is filed.

A petition regarding arrear amount of Rs 24,000/-
is filed by the Petitioner.

Fix 18-11-2023 for further payment.

D/C
